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ACROSS

75.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Legitimate
False god

. Lows

. Ages

. Fill with gladness
. Fit of shivering

. Brownish-gray

. Dog in “Peter Pan”
. Club: Abbr.

. Winner in a video game:

3 wds.

. Destiny

. Warning

. Ersatz: Abbr.

. Sierra --

. Muzzled dog

. Object from antiquity
. Fruits

. Political meeting

. The Lord of the Flies
. Aquarium fish

. Transform

. Finally: 3 wds.

. Pipe fitting

. Peel

. Eins, zwei, --

. Circa

. That brother

. Ab--

. Notorious west coast gang
. --b’Omer

. Stage setting

. Revealed unintentionally
. Fathered

. Banished

. Opener for Vegas

. Final irritation: 2 wds.
. Wing

. Hot dog

. Wild dog of Asia

. Talks in a monotone:

2 wds.

Ballet duets
Unclose, to a poet
Couples

New Deal org.
Opener for Moines

81.
83.
84.
85.
86.
90.
91.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
102.

105.
108.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

More attractive

Lean

News bit

Defunct airliner
Penultimate: Hyph.
Mere appearance
Spoon

Concerning

Like some soil
King’s pronouncements
Aboriginal Alaskan
Feelings

UMW member
Jamaican tangelo
Concerns

-- -Magnon

Final attempt: 3 wds.
Brown ermine

Bad habit

Kind of cap or circle
Fastener

Start abruptly
Matinee --

Bridge

-- fixe

Likewise

DOWN

0 ® NN R W

=2

Meat for stew

And

In addition: 4 wds.
Japanese statesman

Town in Illinois

Farm device

Kanten

Aurora -- (southern lights)
Permit

. Crazed

. Eject

. Take in the alternative

. Edible green alga: 2 wds.
. Samantha’s mother

. Pours

. English queen

. Performers’ union: Abbr.
. “The -- of the Shrew”

. La Scala’s home

. Proximate

. French article
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32.
34.

Like some drinks
WWII abbr.

. Mexican money
. Locust bean
. -- and kicking

. Family member

72.
73.
74.
76.
78.
82

Scrap

Of fleecy animals
Dashing
Commemorative stone

Fertilizer: 2 wds.

. River in Devon, England

39. Bar bill 84. Toward the mouth

41. Disney mermaid 87. Loftier

42. Beer 88. “---- by land..”

43. Bruce Willis movie of 89. Currency of Romania
1991: 4 wds. 90. Followed the dentist’s

44. Ireland orders

45. Freshwater tortoise 91. Beam over a portal

47. Wipe 92. Made a hole in one

49. Paris denizens 94. -- anglais

52. Pertaining to cheese 95. That “70s music

53. Cotton thread 96. Hindu month

54. Museo del Prado contents  97. Not shiny

56. Longest river 98. Girl

58. Called 99. Campus out west

59. Word on an octagon 101. Perry’s creator

60. Far-out artist 103. Wholly absorbed

64. Wiring problem 104. A Holy Roman Emperor

65. Carpus 105. XXXII + XXIV

67. Soft masses 106. Outdo

68. Fateful day in Rome 107. Hoover’s org.

69. Some bookings: 2 wds. 109. Number prefix
Solution to last week’s puzzle
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